
 

 

 
General Enquiries  

  

Medical  

Learning or Behaviour  

 

Zanna Rabinska  

z.rabinska@debohun.enfield.sch.uk 

 

Attendance, Admissions & HR Lisa Younger  

l.younger@debohun.enfield.sch.uk 

 

 

School Website  

www.debohun.enfield.sch.uk 

 

(1st) Class Teacher  

Phone or email the School Office to make an 

appointment or speak to us at the end of the 

school day.  

 (2nd) Assistant Head teacher   

Pre-school, Nursery & Reception 

s.foley@debohun.enfield.sch.uk 

Years 1, 2 & 3 

 z.ali@debohun.enfield.sch.uk 

Years 4, 5 & 6 

 a.jamil@debohun.enfield.sch.uk 

(3rd) Head of School 

z.ansell@debohun.enfield.sch.uk  

 

Inclusion  
Jo Auvache 

j.auvache@debohun.enfield.sch.uk 

 

Please use this diagram to support 

you to contact the right person to 

address your query or concern.  

 

You can always contact our School 

Office directly on 0208 4417728 or by 

email office@debohun.enfield.sch.uk 

Pre-School & Nursery Admissions Helen Rodgers 

h.rodgers@debohun.enfield.sch.uk 

 

Contact in this order:  

Finance, Premises and H&S  
Mandy MacMurdie  

finance@debohun.enfield.sch.uk 
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